Position

Laboratory Technician Temporary Faculty

Instrl, Certificated Sub;

Fa Dept.

Laboratory Technician

Admin Assistant Dean Dir.
Cabinet

Designer Stage Technician
Admin Assistant College Skills

Administrative Assistant Temporary Faculty

Instrl Cues
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Production Technician
Admin Assistant College Skills
Production Technician

Accompanist Temporary Faculty

Instrl Cues

Instructional Assistant

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

Mc-Dean - Arts And
Humanities

Mc-Dean - Arts And
Humanities

Mc-Dean - Arts And
Humanities

Mc-Dean - Arts And
Humanities

Mc-Dean - Arts And
Humanities

Mc-Dean - Arts And
Humanities

Mc-Dean - Arts And
Humanities

Mc-Dean - Arts And
Humanities

Mc-Dean - Arts And
Humanities

Mc-Dean - Arts And
Humanities

Mc-Dean - Arts And
Humanities

Mc-Dean - Arts And
Humanities

Mc-Dean - Arts And
Humanities

Total Wages

$78,536

$50,320

$49,580

$49,413

$48,237

$46,703

$46,189

$45,718

$30,049

$24,462

$16,984

$16,645

$2,067

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,821

$22,532

$29,134

$33,926

$19,224

$32,160

$28,831

$32,160

$9,578

$4,698

$11,139

$0

$0



