Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Laboratory Technician	Temporary Faculty Instrl, Certificated Sub; Fa Dept.	Marin Community College District	Mc-Dean - Arts And Humanities	\$78,536	\$33,821
Laboratory Technician		Marin Community College District	Mc-Dean - Arts And Humanities	\$50,320	\$22,532
Admin Assistant Dean Dir. Cabinet		Marin Community College District	Mc-Dean - Arts And Humanities	\$49,580	\$29,134
Designer Stage Technician		Marin Community College District	Mc-Dean - Arts And Humanities	\$49,413	\$33,926
Admin Assistant College Skills		Marin Community College District	Mc-Dean - Arts And Humanities	\$48,237	\$19,224
Administrative Assistant	Temporary Faculty Instrl Cues	Marin Community College District	Mc-Dean - Arts And Humanities	\$46,703	\$32,160
Administrative Assistant		Marin Community College District	Mc-Dean - Arts And Humanities	\$46,189	\$28,831
Administrative Assistant		Marin Community College District	Mc-Dean - Arts And Humanities	\$45,718	\$32,160
Production Technician		Marin Community College District	Mc-Dean - Arts And Humanities	\$30,049	\$9,578
Admin Assistant College Skills		Marin Community College District	Mc-Dean - Arts And Humanities	\$24,462	\$4,698
Production Technician		Marin Community College District	Mc-Dean - Arts And Humanities	\$16,984	\$11,139
Accompanist	Temporary Faculty Instrl Cues	Marin Community College District	Mc-Dean - Arts And Humanities	\$16,645	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Marin Community College District	Mc-Dean - Arts And Humanities	\$2,067	\$0